JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
www.jafholz.hu

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

FALQUON, P2001 LOREDO
szegélyléc

Cikkszam Vastagsag
39569/0009 60 mm

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Padlok

Modell

Padlo tartozék
Kivitel

Gyartéi cikkszam

Tovabbi informécio http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/padloburkolatok/

Szélesség
14 mm

60 mm
14 mm
2500 mm

1,5kg

Loredo

Vinyl

SOL P2001

padlotartozek/szegelylec/falquon--p2001-loredo-szegelylec~p15720939
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